
Finance Audit and 

Risk

Standards and 

Curriculum
Full Pay review Pay review appeals

Paul Tzanos (Chair) Stuart Coe (Chair) Stuart Coe Paul Hession

Craig Ablett Tabitha Droy Tabitha Droy Nick Salisbury

Simon Frazer Simon Frazer External Advisor Katie Towers

Paul Hession Nick Salisbury Nick Salisbury

Graham Leah Katie Towers

Tuesday 12 September 2023

Tuesday 19 September 2023

Tuesday 26 September 2023

Tuesday 03 October 2023

Term 2 19 October 2022

Tuesday 14 November 2023

Tuesday 28 November 2023

Tuesday 12 December 2023

Term 3 19 December 2022

Tuesday 09 January 2024

Tuesday 16 January 2024

Tuesday 23 January 2024

Tuesday 06 February 2024

Term 4 15 February 2023

Tuesday 05 March 2024

Tuesday 12 March 2024

Tuesday 19 March 2024

Tuesday 26 March 2024

Term 5 04 April 2023

Tuesday 23 April 2024

Tuesday 30 April 2024

Tuesday 21 May 2024

Term 6 23 May 2023

Tuesday 04 June 2024

Tuesday 11 June 2024

Tuesday 25 June 2024

Tuesday 09 July 2024

H&S Tour 4pm

Standards and Curriculum Meeting 4pm

Finance, Audit and Risk Meeting 4 pm

Trustees Meeting  4pm

Trustees Meeting  4pm

Finance, Audit and Risk Meeting 4 pm

H&S Tour 4pm

Trustees Meeting  4pm and Members 6pm

Finance, Audit and Risk Meeting 4 pm

Trustees Meeting  4 pm 

H&S Tour 4pm

Standards and Curriculum Meeting 4pm

Finance, Audit and Risk Meeting 4 pm

H&S Tour 4pm 

Finance, Audit and Risk Meeting 4 pm

AGM 4pm

H&S Tour 4pm 

Standards and Curriculum 4pm

GUILSBOROUGH MULTI ACADEMY TRUST 

TRUST BOARD COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP   2023 - 24

H&S Tour 4pm 

Standards and Curriculum 4pm

Finance, Audit and Risk Meeting 4 pm

MEETING SCHEDULE 2023-24

Trustees Meeting  4pm


